
CURRENT AVAILABLE SKUS

Part No. Product Description Case QTYSize

105060

105061

105062

105063

105064

105065

Gallon

Quart

Pint

1 Oz.

0.37 Oz.

Pint

4

6

6

6

12

6

Body Filler

Body Filler

Fiberglass Resin

Cream Hardener

Liquid Hardener

Glazing Putty

Garage Pro Series is a premium body repair product set for the Specialty retail channel and is used for Auto repair 
and refinish work at home, as well as many other repair and refinish projects around the home (Auto+). 

Our mission is to provide the easiest buying and user experience within a comprehensive, premium product set 
that allows Patch and Repair DIY’ers to realize a sense of satisfaction and pride in their completed projects.

Scan the QR 
code to learn 
more!


