## EVERCSAT® GARAGE PRO SERIES®



Garage Pro Series is a premium body repair product set for the Specialty retail channel and is used for Auto repair and refinish work at home, as well as many other repair and refinish projects around the home (Auto+).

Our mission is to provide the easiest buying and user experience within a comprehensive, premium product set that allows Patch and Repair DIY'ers to realize a sense of satisfaction and pride in their completed projects.

CURRENT AVAILABLE SKUS			
PART NO.	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	SIZE	CASE QTY
105060	Body Filler	Gallon	4
105061	Body Filler	Quart	6
105062	Fiberglass Resin	Pint	6
105063	Cream Hardener	1 Oz.	6
105064	Liquid Hardener	0.37 Oz.	12
105065	Glazing Putty	Pint	6